
Face Recognition Time 
Attandance Access Control
BS-605

Features

Fingerprint
1000

Face
1000

Password
1000

Card
1000

Log Capacity
1,00,000

Specification

Face user capacity

Finger user capacity

Card user capacity

Password user capacity

Log capacity

Communication Interface

Scree Size

Battery

Access Control

Exit Reader Push Data

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1,00,000

TCP/IP, USB, WiFi (Optional) 

2.8 inch TFT Colour Screen 

(Optional) 

Lock, Push Button 

Yes
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Dimensions


